3 ProTransport-1

Procedure Description

ALS1 NON EMERG

ALS1 EMERG

SCT/ CCT BASE RATE

NICU BASE

PICU BASE

BLS NON-EMER BASE RATE
BLS EMER BASE RATE
MILEAGE

OXYGEN

DISPOSABLE SUPPLIES
EXTRA ATTENDANT
BARIATRIC

WAIT TIME BLS PER 30 MIN
WAIT TIME ALS PER 30 MIN
WAIT TIME CCT PER 30 MIN
NIGHT CHARGE

AMBULANCE

Rate Schedule

Charge
$5,810.00

$6,400.00
$16,700.00
$16,700.00
$16,700.00
$3,510.00
$5,290.00
$90.00
$202.29
$202.29
$202.29
$777.28
$219.15
$709.09
$735.60
$85.82
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